IMPERIAL
SURGICAL®
eoe

IMPERIAL WARE, STANDS & RECEPTACLES

PETRI DISHES

H-1223

H-1224

H-1226

H-1227

H-1225

PRODUCT SELECTION

ITEM #

DESCRIPTION
(@ x H)

H-1223

PETRI DISH WITH COVER

60 mm x 20 mm

H-1224

PETRI DISH WITH COVER
75 mm x 20 mm

H-1225

PETRI DISH WITH COVER

90 mm x 17 mm

H-1226

PETRI DISH WITH COVER

90 mm x 20 mm

H-1227

PETRI DISH WITH COVER

120 mm x 20 mm

All Imperial Ware products are backed by our 1 year warranty.

WWW.IMPERIALSURGICAL.COM

ver. 05-27-2021



