

PETRI DISHES





PRODUCT SELECTION

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION (∅ x H)
H-1223	PETRI DISH WITH COVER 60 mm x 20 mm
H-1224	PETRI DISH WITH COVER 75 mm x 20 mm
H-1225	PETRI DISH WITH COVER 90 mm x 17 mm
H-1226	PETRI DISH WITH COVER 90 mm x 20 mm
H-1227	PETRI DISH WITH COVER 120 mm x 20 mm

All Imperial Ware products are backed by our 1 year warranty.